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Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 885 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 877 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (4) crossline pipes, (11) driveway

pipes and 8 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-595 / Polite Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
HAUL / Hauling

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
STBY / Stand By

UTLOC / Utility locates

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-595 / Polite Drive

Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
9.0
16.0
135
425
525
45
1.0
0.0
140.0

140.0

Labor
Cost

$20.48
$184.32
$350.08
$313.16
$910.35
$1,204.70
$96.39
$20.48
$0.00
$3,099.96

$3,099.96

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$31.84 $21.24
$177.28 $79.98
$107.72 $22.30
$565.68 $177.54
$190.43 $73.18
$59.90 $3.54
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,132.83 $377.78
$1,132.83 $377.78

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,120.20
$2,120.20

$2,120.20

Completion: Jun-12

After

Total Cost

$20.48
$237.40
$607.34
$443.17
$1,653.57
$1,468.31
$159.83
$20.48
$2,120.20
$6,730.77

$6,730.77



Jetted (11) driveway pipes.

Cleaned out 186 LF
of roadside ditch.

Jetted 8 LF of
roadside pipe.

pipe.

Jetted (1) crossline f

Cleaned out 197 LF
of roadside ditch.

Jetted (2) crossline
pipes.

Jetted (1)
crossline
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Cleaned out 494 LF
of roadside ditch.
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Project: Polite
Drive

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-595

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
June 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

—— River

Stream
Outfall

Lateral
==cmew | gteral Pipe
Roadside
===m=m Roadside Pipe
—m—mn Crossline
e D/W
=== ACCEsS

=m=me=w Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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