

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Polite Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Completion: Jun-12

Project improved 885 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 877 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (4) crossline pipes, (11) driveway pipes and 8 L.F. of roadside pipe.

2012-595 / Polite Drive	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
CLJS / Cleaned up jobsite	9.0	\$184.32	\$31.84	\$21.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$237.40
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	16.0	\$350.08	\$177.28	\$79.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$607.34
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	13.5	\$313.16	\$107.72	\$22.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$443.17
HAUL / Hauling	42.5	\$910.35	\$565.68	\$177.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,653.57
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	52.5	\$1,204.70	\$190.43	\$73.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,468.31
STBY / Stand By	4.5	\$96.39	\$59.90	\$3.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$159.83
UTLOC / Utility locates	1.0	\$20.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.48
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,120.20	\$2,120.20
2012-595 / Polite Drive	140.0	\$3,099.96	\$1,132.83	\$377.78	\$0.00	\$2,120.20	\$6,730.77
Sub Total							
Grand Total	140.0	\$3,099.96	\$1,132.83	\$377.78	\$0.00	\$2,120.20	\$6,730.77

Before



During



After



